Key Part
No. No.

1 UL332
2 UL321-8
3 ULO46
4 UL315
5 UL094
6 ULO06
8 UL009-7
9 ULO85
10 UL024
11 UL049
12 ULO19
13 ULO31
14 ULO22
15 UL020
16 ULO87
17 ULO85
18 ULO51
19  UL347
20 ULOO4
22 ULOO7
23 UL108
24 UL107
25 UL08O
27 UL028
28 ULO60
29 uLon

Description

Drag Knob Assembly
Spool Assembly

Spool Adjustment Washer
Main Shaft Assembly
Rotor Nut Lock Screw
Rotor Nut

Rotor

Kick Lever Cover Screw
Kick Lever Cover

Kick Lever Spring

Kick Lever

Spring Shaft

Bail Spring

Spring Holder

Bail Spring Cover

Bail Spring Cover Screw
Bail Holder Screw

. Bail Assembly

Line Roller

Arm Lever

Bail Screw

Arm Lever Screw
Bearing Plate Screw
Ball Bearing
Ratchet

Pinion Gear

8.60
3.15
6.62

Key
No

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Part
No.

UL001-8
UL091
UL063
UL061
uL083
uLo13
UL086
uLo12
uL026
uLo13
UL023-8
ULos57
UL059
ULO53
UL078
uLo81
uL161
UL076
UL073
UL318-5

Prices subject to change without notice. Prices do not include postage and handling.

PLEASE ORDER BY PART NUMBER
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Description

Body

Stopper Bushing
Stopper

Stopper Spring
Stopper Screw

Body Bushing

Silent Cam

Drive Gear

Drive Gear Adjustment Washer
Body Cover Bushing
Body Cover

Body Cover Screw
Stopper Lever
Oscillator Gear
Oscillator Gear Bushing
Oscillator Slider
Oscillator Screw
Handle Cap Washer
Handle Screw Cap
Handle Assembly
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